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24th Annual Zippo 200 at The Glen

08/06/16Joey LoganoTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

70.8138 124.552

Qualifying Round: 2

1 22 Joey Logano(i) Snap On Ford 71.710 122.995 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 12 Brad Keselowski(i) Wabash National Ford 72.073 122.376 1 2 0.363 0.363

3 42 Kyle Larson(i) Chevrolet Accessories Chevrolet 72.294 122.002 2 2 0.584 0.221

4 23 AJ Allmendinger(i) ISM Connect/AfterShokz Chevrolet 72.513 121.633 1 1 0.803 0.219

5 21 Daniel Hemric South Point Hotel & Casino Chevrolet 72.526 121.612 1 3 0.816 0.013

6 3 Austin Dillon(i) Bass Pro Shops/Cabela's Chevrolet 72.669 121.372 1 2 0.959 0.143

7 11 Ryan Truex Leaf Filter Chevrolet 72.789 121.172 1 1 1.079 0.120

8 18 Ryan Preece Craftsman Toyota 72.824 121.114 4 4 1.114 0.035

9 98 Aric Almirola(i) Go Bowling Ford 72.866 121.044 1 1 1.156 0.042

10 7 Justin Allgaier BRANDT Professional Agriculture Chevrolet 72.905 120.979 1 1 1.195 0.039

11 20 Christopher Bell # Rheem Toyota 73.142 120.587 1 1 1.432 0.237

12 00 Cole Custer Haas Automation Ford 73.221 120.457 2 3 1.511 0.079

Driver TimeCarPos Team Speed Lap # # Laps -Fastest -Next



Qualifying Round: 1

1 22 Joey Logano(i) Snap On Ford 72.154 122.239 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 7 Justin Allgaier BRANDT Professional Agriculture Chevrolet 72.667 121.376 3 3 0.513 0.513

3 23 AJ Allmendinger(i) ISM Connect/AfterShokz Chevrolet 72.894 120.998 1 1 0.740 0.227

4 11 Ryan Truex Leaf Filter Chevrolet 72.924 120.948 4 4 0.770 0.030

5 18 Ryan Preece Craftsman Toyota 72.942 120.918 4 4 0.788 0.018

6 21 Daniel Hemric South Point Hotel & Casino Chevrolet 72.954 120.898 3 3 0.800 0.012

7 98 Aric Almirola(i) Go Bowling Ford 73.029 120.774 3 3 0.875 0.075

8 42 Kyle Larson(i) Chevrolet Accessories Chevrolet 73.031 120.771 1 1 0.877 0.002

9 3 Austin Dillon(i) Bass Pro Shops/Cabela's Chevrolet 73.076 120.696 1 1 0.922 0.045

10 12 Brad Keselowski(i) Wabash National Ford 73.156 120.564 1 1 1.002 0.080

11 00 Cole Custer Haas Automation Ford 73.244 120.419 4 4 1.090 0.088

12 20 Christopher Bell # Rheem Toyota 73.299 120.329 7 7 1.145 0.055

13 1 Elliott Sadler Textron Off Road Wildcat XX Chevrolet 73.301 120.326 5 6 1.147 0.002

14 60 Austin Cindric # LTi Printing Ford 73.465 120.057 1 1 1.311 0.164

15 51 Jeremy Clements RepairableVehicles.com Chevrolet 73.505 119.992 2 4 1.351 0.040

16 2 Matt Tifft Tunity Chevrolet 73.533 119.946 6 6 1.379 0.028

17 61 Kaz Grala # DMB Financial Ford 73.598 119.840 6 7 1.444 0.065

18 24 Justin Haley(i) FOE Chevrolet 73.660 119.739 5 6 1.506 0.062

19 16 Ryan Reed Drive Down A1C Lilly Diabetes Ford 73.681 119.705 8 8 1.527 0.021

20 19 Brandon Jones Toyota Service Centers/Mobil 1 Toyota 73.977 119.226 5 6 1.823 0.296

21 36 Alex Labbe # Larue/Cyclops Gear Chevrolet 74.047 119.114 4 4 1.893 0.070

22 8 Scott Heckert JW Transport LLC Chevrolet 74.333 118.655 4 5 2.179 0.286

23 4 Ross Chastain Protect Your Melon Buckle Up New York 74.402 118.545 3 3 2.248 0.069

24 15 Mike Skeen teamjdmotorsports.com Chevrolet 74.468 118.440 5 5 2.314 0.066

25 5 Michael Annett TMC Chevrolet 74.606 118.221 9 9 2.452 0.138

26 38 JJ Yeley RSS Racing Chevrolet 74.659 118.137 3 3 2.505 0.053

27 9 Tyler Reddick # Nationwide Children's Chevrolet 75.050 117.522 2 4 2.896 0.391

28 39 Ryan Sieg Midstate Chevrolet 75.090 117.459 2 5 2.936 0.040

29 17 Victor Gonzalez Jr PMC Group Chevrolet 75.808 116.347 5 9 3.654 0.718

30 78 Tommy Joe Martins JW Transport LLC Chevrolet 75.867 116.256 4 4 3.713 0.059

31 66 Timmy Hill CrashClaimsR.Us/MBM Motorsports 76.338 115.539 2 2 4.184 0.471

32 0 Garrett Smithley teamjdmotorsports.com Chevrolet 76.681 115.022 3 3 4.527 0.343

33 93 Jeff Green RSS Racing Chevrolet 77.153 114.318 2 2 4.999 0.472

34 52 David Starr Extreme Kleaner/Escape RV/Whataburger 77.641 113.600 4 4 5.487 0.488OP

35 40 Chad Finchum # Smithbilt Toyota 78.413 112.481 6 6 6.259 0.772OP

36 90 Brian Henderson Friends of Jaclyn Foundation/Mini's Mission 78.520 112.328 1 2 6.366 0.107OP

37 35 Joey Gase Sparks Chevrolet 78.956 111.708 2 2 6.802 0.436OP

38 45 Josh Bilicki # Prevagen Toyota 79.907 110.378 1 1 7.753 0.951OP

39 76 Spencer Boyd # Grunt Style Chevrolet 80.084 110.134 3 4 7.930 0.177OP

40 01 Vinnie Miller # teamjdmotorsports.com Chevrolet 80.659 109.349 6 6 8.505 0.575OP

41 74 Stephen Leicht Horizon Transport Chevrolet 78.413 112.481 2 3 6.259 -2.246
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